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NA nf Whether Act or Acts of
,- _ . . , „ ^ _ . Date of No. of Date of !»««;»:„» Debtor's or Bankruptcy proved
No. Debtor'6 Name. Address. Description. Court. Fillmr Petition. Matter. Receiving Order. /?££,. g Creditor's in Creditor's

uraer. petition. Tetitiou.

2323

2324

2325

2326

2327

Edraond-Smith, Christina

Locke, Metford George...

Austin, William

Neil, Emily Susan ...

Stubbs, Richard Hock-

Residing and carrying on business at 5,
Swaffield-road, Wandsworth, London

59, High-street, Wells, Somerset

Formerly residing at Woolley's-buildings,
Stringes-laoe, Willenhall, in the county of
Stafford, now of Diamond Jubilee Cottages,
Field-street, Willenhall aforesaid

Tirbarum, Bettws, Gwerfil Goch, in the
county of Merioneth

11, Grey-street, Oatlands, Harrogate, ore-
ney ' viously in lodgings at 3, Mount-parade, and

' carrying on business at Lowther-arcade.
both in Harrogate, formerly of Laundress-
lane, Bevcrlcy

;

Laundress, Married
Woman, trading sepa-
rately and apart from
her Husband, having
separate estate and
assets

Grocer

Journeyman Locksmith

Schoolmistress, a Mar-
ried Woman

Hairdresser's Assistant,
previously Hairdresser

Wandsworth ...

Wells

Wolverbampton

Wrexbam

York

July 15, 1903

July 14, 1903

July 14, 1903

July 14, 1903

July 13, 1903

HI
of 1903

4
of 1903

23
of 1903

12
of 1903

25
of 1903

July 15, 1903

July 14, 1903

July 14, 1903

July 14, 1903

July 13, 1903
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4

23

11

22
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Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's
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