RECEIVING ORDERS—continued.

No.	Debtor's Name.	Address.	Description.	Court.	Date of Filing Petition.	No. of Matter,	Date of Receiving Order.	No. of Receiving Order.	Whether Debtor's or Creditor's Petition.	Act or Acts of Bankruptcy proved in Creditor's Petition.
2323	Edmond-Smith, Christina	Residing and carrying on business at 5, Swaffield-road, Wandsworth, London	Laundress, Married Woman, trading separately and apart from her Husband, having separate estate and assets	Wandsworth	July 15, 1903	31 of 1903	July 15, 1903	25	Debtor's	
2324	Locke, Metford George	59, High-street, Wells, Somerset	Grocer	Wells	July 14, 1903	4 of 1903	July 14, 1903	4	Debtor's	
2325	Austin, William	Formerly residing at Woolley's-buildings, Stringes-lace, Willenhall, in the county of Stafford, now of Diamond Jubilee Cottages, Field-street, Willenhall aforesaid	Journeyman Locksmith	Wolverhampton	July 14, 1903	23 of 1903	Jul y 14, 1903	23	Debtor's	
2326	Neil, Emily Susan	Tirbarum, Bettws, Gwerfil Goch, in the county of Merioneth	Schoolmistress, a Mar- ried Woman	Wrexham	July 14, 1903	12 of 1903	July 14, 1903	11	Debtor's	
2327	Stubbs, Richard Hock- ney	11, Grey-street, Oatlands, Harrogate, previously in lodgings at 3, Mount-parade, and carrying on business at Lowther-arcade, both in Harrogate, formerly of Laundresslane, Beverley	Hairdresser's Assistant, previously Hairdresser	York	July 13, 1903	25 of 1903	Jul y 13, 19 03	22	Debtor's	